Shaft Encoders  2001206 E N C O D E R S C O U N T E R S  C O N T R O L L E R S  I N D I C A T O R S  R E L A Y S  P R I N T E R S  C U T T E R S
Precise, robust, non-contact:
the innovative way to measure length and angles
Worldwide, Hengstler is one of
the leading encoder manufac-
turers
! The systems described here combine
the high precision of optical enco-

Housing Shield Shield Shield
211E N C O D E R S C O U N T E R S  C O N T R O L L E R S  I N D I C A T O R S  R E L A Y S  P R I N T E R S  C U T T E R S Shaft Encoders  2001
LI ORDERING KEY
Measurement System LI
MS
N Not guided
G Guided
P Profile mounted
Please enter mm
as 4 digits
0040 40 mm Distance coding
0080 80 mm Distance coding
0120 120 mm Distance coding
nnnn Left/right/cyclical distance
Scale tape Guidance Length in mm Reference marks Distance of reference mark * from l. or r.
in mm
L Left
R Right
B Both left and right
C Centred (default)
Z Cyclic
D Distance coded
N No reference
X Special reference
LI
S1V Sine 1 mm 1Vss
Q50 RS422 50 µm
Q25 RS422 25 µm
Q10 RS422 10 µm
Q05 RS422 5 µm
NO not guided/without
NW Not guided/with
GO Guided/without
GW Guided/with
1 1 m
3 3 m
N Without connector
C Sub-D 9 pin (male)
A Conin 12 pin coupling
(ext. thread, male, CCW)
B Conin 12 pin connector
(coupling nut, male, CW)
Read head Output and resolution Guidance and wiper Cable length Connector
Number of reference marks  = – 1
There must be a minimum of 20 mm distance from the tape end
2 x (Length – 40)
Distance coding
Example: 1000 mm length,
80 mm distance coding
Order code: MS-N1000-D0080
Number of reference marks: 23 (always round result down)
* Distance coding:
Mounting set for guided system:
MSMB (for one tape end)
Shaft Encoders  2001212 E N C O D E R S C O U N T E R S  C O N T R O L L E R S  I N D I C A T O R S  R E L A Y S  P R I N T E R S  C U T T E R S
Modular and very resistant –